JBGFC PROGRESSIVE POINT SCORE AS OF 16/03/2011

For all certificates received by the date above

Zone Waters Tag and Release
Champion Male Angler

Randall Harrison 28500 ( 26/02/201 )
Barry Blundell 20000 ( 5/02/2011 )
Caige Fenech 13392 ( 15/01/201 )
Robert Turner 11925 ( 9/01/2011 )
Anthony Bonaccorsi 11000 ( 26/02/201 )
Dave Fenech 10025 ( 6/03/2011 )
Luke Maddern 10000 ( 9/01/2011 )
Jamie Prygiel 10000 ( 9/01/2011 )
Wayne Turner 10000 ( 14/01/201 )
lain Houlford 10000 ( 14/01/201 )
Joe Xerri 10000 ( 15/01/201 )
Andrew Maybury 10000 ( 22/01/201 )
Craig Wilson 10000 ( 23/01/201 )
Craig Douglas 10000 ( 5/02/2011 )
Robert (Henry) Higgins 10000 ( 26/02/201 )
Edward Johnson 10000 ( 26/02/201 )
Dennis Minuti 10000 ( 27/02/201 )
Anthony Raco 10000 ( 27/02/201 )
Clifford Lipscombe 8500 ( 26/11/201 )
Frank Venezia 7375 ( 27/11201 )
Daniel Stares 4450 ( 27/11/201 )
Mitch Allan 3450 ( 26/11/201 )
Riley Randell 3450 ( 27/11201 )
Brad Rushby 2510 ( 27/11201 )
Martin Borg 2000 ( 26/11/201 )
Mathew Deru 2000 ( 27/11/201 )
Frank Bonaccorsi 1500 ( 27/11201 )
Cole Hutchison 1396 ( 27/11201 )
Jake Brumley 1143 ( 27/11/201 )
Darren Brumley 1000 ( 26/11/201 )
Simon Denic 1000 ( 26/11/201 )
Robert Hull 1000 ( 27/11/201 )
Gino Lo Sordo 575 ( 26/11/201 )
Daniel Howes 575 ( 27/11/201 )
Chris Barsha 500 ( 26/11/201 )
Mickey James 104 ( 27/11/201 )
Matthew Xiberras 29 ( 22/01/201 )

Zone Waters Tag and Release
Champion Lady Angler

Maria Carnevale 14900 ( 26/02/201 )
Valentina Montalto 2000 ( 23/01/201 )
Georgie James 20 ( 27/11/201 )

Zone Waters Tag and Release
Champion Junior Angler

Caige Fenech 13392 ( 15/01/201 )
Brad Rushby 2510 ( 27/11/201 )
Jake Brumley 1143 ( 27/11/201 )
Georgie James 20 ( 271117201 )



Team Okuma
Southern Navigator
OFF TAP

She's Only 19
Angie 2
SNIPER

Marlin Feeder
Black Label
X-Rated

Trust In Dreams
Hang Loose
Conflict
Domenica 111
Master Basha
Rush

Marlin Magic
Finaddict

Live Action
Hunter

Jake Two

Zone Waters Tag and Release
Champion Boat

40025
32000
31000
30000
29875
27000
24900
20000
18500
8500
6900
5450
4300
4000
2500
2000
2000
1150
575
29

Zone Waters Capture
Champion Male Angler

Scott Hutchison
Frank Venezia
Jake Brumley
Frank Bonaccorsi
Riley Randell

Zone Waters CAPTURE
Champion Lady Angler

Maria Carnevale

Craig Wilson
Filipe Batista

Zone Waters CAPTURE
Champion Junior Angler

Jake Brumley

Zone Waters CAPTURE
Champion Boat
Live Action
Angie 2
Southern Navigator
Fisho

Marlin Feeder
Master Basha
Hang Loose

Other Waters Tag and Release
Champion Male Angler

38500
31500

9332
3700
1880

475
347

581
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9332
3700
1880
1614
581
475
347

23/02/2011 )
24/02/2011 )

6/03/2011
26/02/201
15/01/201
8/01/2011
14/01/201
23/01/201
26/02/201
9/01/2011
22/01/201
26/11/201
27/11/201
27/11/201
23/01/201
27/11/201
27/11/201
26/11/201
27/11/201
26/11/201
27/11/201
22/01/201
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Edward Johnson
Frank Bonaccorsi
Dennis Minuti
Frank Raco

Gino Lo Sordo
Caige Fenech
Anthony Raco
Lachlan Wilson
Joe Xerri

lain Houlford
Chris Barsha
Tony Carnevale
David Xiberras
Sam Musemecci
Vince Lo Sordo
Gary Keen

Jamie Pryqgiel
Jeff Larsen
Matthew Xiberras
Peter Brown

Maria Carnevale
Gabrielle Wilson

Caige Fenech
Lachlan Wilson

SNIPER
Marlin Feeder
Reel Addiction
Domenica Il1
Angie 2

Jake Two
OFF TAP
Team Okuma
X-Rated
Black Label
Reel Game
Master Basha

Other Waters Tag and Release

Other Waters Tag and Release

Other Waters Tag and Release

Jeff Larsen
Edward Johnson
Craig Wilson
Randall Harrison

28500
28000
12300
11500
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
8500
8500
8500
4300
2500
2300
1000

Champion Lady Angler

45500
10000

Champion Junior Angler

10000
10000

Champion Boat

229000
82500
51500
41500
17000
12300
10000
10000

9500
4300
2300
1000

Other Waters Capture
Champion Male Angler

Other Waters CAPTURE
Champion Lady Angler
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10/03/2011
30/12/2010

12/01/2011
29/01/2011

20/02/2011
23/02/2011

26/12/2010
13/02/2011
25/02/2011
18/09/2010
18/09/2010
31/07/2010
26/11/2010
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3/03/2011

5/01/2011
5/01/2011

5/02/2011

4/03/2011
4/03/2011
6/03/2011
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( 11/03/201 )
( 5/02/2011 )

( 12/01/201 )
( 5/02/2011 )

3/03/2011
11/03/201
24/02/201
29/01/201
13/02/201
6/03/2011
12/01/201
4/03/2011
25/02/201
18/09/201
31/07/201
18/09/201
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28220
2326
2260
1093



Other Waters CAPTURE
Champion Junior Angler

0
Other Waters CAPTURE
Champion Boat

Black Label 2326

Rush 1093

SNIPER 981

Overall Tag and Release
Champion Angler

Maria Carnevale 60400 ( 11/03/201
Craig Wilson 48500 ( 23/02/201
Edward Johnson 38500 ( 3/03/2011
Filipe Batista 31500 (- 24/02/201
Frank Bonaccorsi 29500 ( 10/03/201
Randall Harrison 28500 ( 26/02/201
Caige Fenech 23392 ( 15/01/201
Dennis Minuti 22300 ( 27/02/201
Barry Blundell 20000 ( 5/02/2011
Joe Xerri 20000 ( 20/02/201
lain Houlford 20000 ( 23/02/201
Anthony Raco 20000 ( 27/02/201
Jamie Prygiel 14300 ( 9/01/2011
Robert Turner 11925 ( 9/01/2011
Frank Raco 11500 ( 5/01/2011
Anthony Bonaccorsi 11000 ( 26/02/201
Gino Lo Sordo 10575 ( 5/01/2011
Chris Barsha 10500 ( 4/03/2011
Dave Fenech 10025 ( 6/03/2011
Luke Maddern 10000 ( 9/01/2011
Wayne Turner 10000 ( 14/01/201
Andrew Maybury 10000 ( 22/01/201
Lachlan Wilson 10000 ( 5/02/2011
Craig Douglas 10000 ( 5/02/2011
Gabrielle Wilson 10000 ( 5/02/2011
Robert (Henry) Higgins 10000 ( 26/02/201
Tony Carnevale 10000 ( 4/03/2011
David Xiberras 10000 ( 6/03/2011
Clifford Lipscombe 8500 ( 26/11/201
Sam Musemecci 8500 ( 26/12/201
Vince Lo Sordo 8500 ( 13/02/201
Gary Keen 8500 ( 25/02/201
Frank Venezia 7375 ( 27/11/201
Daniel Stares 4450 ( 27/11/201
Mitch Allan 3450 ( 26/11/201
Riley Randell 3450 ( 27/11/201
Brad Rushby 2510 ( 27/11/201
Jeff Larsen 2500 ( 18/09/201
Matthew Xiberras 2329 ( 22/01/201
Martin Borg 2000 ( 26/11/201
Mathew Deru 2000 ( 27/11/201
Valentina Montalto 2000 ( 23/01/201
Cole Hutchison 1396 ( 27/11/201
Jake Brumley 1143 ( 27/11/201
Simon Denic 1000 ( 26/11/201
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Darren Brumley
Peter Brown
Robert Hull
Daniel Howes
Mickey James
Georgie James

SNIPER
Marlin Feeder
Reel Addiction
Team Okuma
Angie 2
Domenica Il1
OFF TAP
Southern Navigator
She's Only 19
X-Rated

Black Label
Jake Two
Trust In Dreams
Hang Loose
Conflict
Master Basha
Rush

Reel Game
Marlin Magic
Finaddict

Live Action
Hunter

Maria Carnevale
Craig Wilson
Edward Johnson
Filipe Batista
Randall Harrison
Frank Bonaccorsi
Caige Fenech
Barry Blundell
Joe Xerri

lain Houlford
Anthony Raco
Dennis Minuti
Clifford Lipscombe
Sam Musemecci
Gino Lo Sordo
Frank Raco

Luke Maddern
Robert Turner
Jamie Prygiel
Wayne Turner
Andrew Maybury
Craig Douglas
Gabrielle Wilson
Lachlan Wilson
Vince Lo Sordo

1000
1000
1000
575
104
20

Overall Tag and Release
Champion Boat

256000
107400
51500
50025
46875
45800
41000
32000
30000
28000
24300
12329
8500
6900
5450
5000
2500
2300
2000
2000
1150
575

Overall Tag and Release
Most Marlin by Angler
6
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26/11/201
26/11/201
27/11/201
27/11/201
27/11/201
27/11/201

3/03/2011
11/03/201
24/02/201
6/03/2011
13/02/201
29/01/201
15/01/201
26/02/201
8/01/2011
25/02/201
9/01/2011
6/03/2011
26/11/201
27/11/201
27/11/201
27/11/201
27/11/201
31/07/201
26/11/201
27/11/201
26/11/201
27/11/201

11/03/201
23/02/201
3/03/2011
24/02/201
26/02/201
10/03/201
12/01/201
5/02/2011
20/02/201
23/02/201
27/02/201
27/02/201
26/11/201
26/12/201
5/01/2011
5/01/2011
9/01/2011
9/01/2011
9/01/2011
14/01/201
22/01/201
5/02/2011
5/02/2011
5/02/2011
13/02/201
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Hang Loose 347

Gary Keen 1 ( 25/02/201
Robert (Henry) Higgins 1 ( 26/02/201
Anthony Bonaccorsi 1 ( 26/02/201
Chris Barsha 1 ( 4/03/2011
Tony Carnevale 1 ( 4/03/2011
Dave Fenech 1 ( 6/03/2011
David Xiberras 1 ( 6/03/2011
Overall Tag and Release
Most Sharks by Angler
Jamie Prygiel 2 ( 18/09/201 )
Matthew Xiberras 1 ( 31/07/201 )
Dennis Minuti 1 ( 31/07/201 )
Jeff Larsen 1 ( 18/09/201 )
Valentina Montalto 1 ( 23/01/201 )
Overall Tag and Release
Most Marlin by Boat
SNIPER 28 ( 3/03/2011 )
Marlin Feeder 11 ( 11/03/201 )
Reel Addiction 5 ( 24/02/201 )
Team Okuma 5 ( 6/03/2011 )
OFF TAP 4 ( 15/01/201 )
Domenica Il1 4 ( 29/01/201 )
Angie 2 4 (- 13/02/201 )
She's Only 19 3 ( 8/01/2011 )
X-Rated 3 ( 25/02/201 )
Southern Navigator 3 ( 26/02/201 )
Black Label 2 ( 9/01/2011 )
Trust In Dreams 1 ( 26/11/201 )
Jake Two 1 ( 6/03/2011 )
Overall Capture
Champion Angler
Jeff Larsen 28220
Scott Hutchison 9332
Frank Venezia 3700
Edward Johnson 2326
Craig Wilson 2260
Jake Brumley 1880
Randall Harrison 1093
Maria Carnevale 581
Frank Bonaccorsi 475
Riley Randell 347
Overall Capture
Champion Boat
Live Action 9332
Angie 2 3700
Black Label 2326
Southern Navigator 1880
Fisho 1614
Rush 1093
SNIPER 981
Marlin Feeder 581
Master Basha 475
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Jeff Larsen

Scott Hutchison

Jeff Larsen

Frank Venezia

Jeff Larsen

Jeff Larsen

Scott Hutchison
Craig Wilson
Frank Venezia
Edward Johnson
Randall Harrison
Frank Venezia
Jake Brumley
Maria Carnevale
Frank Bonaccorsi
Riley Randell

Edward Johnson

Craig Wilson
Jake Brumley

Randall Harrison

Frank Venezia

Maria Carnevale
Frank Bonaccorsi

Riley Randell

Scott Hutchison

Frank Venezia

Jeff Larsen
Jeff Larsen

Edward Johnson
Jake Brumley
Frank Venezia
Maria Carnevale
Frank Bonaccorsi
Riley Randell

Craig Wilson

Tiger
Mako

Randall Harrison

Overal
Heaviest

| Capture
Game Fish

Tiger

Mako

Striped Marlin
Blue Fin
Black Marlin
Yellow Fin
Blue Fin
Yellow Fin

Yellow Fin

Yellow Fin

Yellow Fin

Yellow Fin

Overall Capture

349.0
117.0
96.6
96.4
87.8
63.6
43.6
36.0
354
318
17.8
15.2

Most Meritorious Game Fish

Tiger
Striped Marlin
Mako

Black Marlin
Yellow Fin
Blue Fin
Yellow Fin
Blue Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin

349.0
96.6
117.0
87.8
63.6
96.4
35.4
43.6
36.0
31.8
17.8
15.2

Overall Capture

Most Meritorio

Striped Marlin
Black Marlin

Overall Capture
Most Meritorio

us Marlin

us Shark

349.0 Kg on 15
117.0 Kg on 10

Overall Capture
Most Meritorious Yellow fin Tuna

Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin

63.6
354
36.0
31.8
17.8
15.2

Overall Capture
Most Meritorious Other Game Fish

Blue Fin
Blue Fin

Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on

15
15
10
24
24
37
15
24
24
24
15
15

96.6 Kg on
87.8 Kg on

Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on

96.4 Kg on
43.6 Kg on

24
15
24
24
15
15

37
24

20349.0
9331.6
7871.2
2955.1
2325.9
2260.4
1879.7
1093.1

745.2
581.5
4753
346.6

15
24

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

9331.6 Points
2955.1 Points

20349. Points
7871.2 Points

2325.9
1879.7
745.2
581.5
475.3
346.6

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

2260.4 Points
1093.1 Points



Overall Capture
Heaviest Marlin

Scott Hutchison Striped Marlin 96.6
Frank Venezia Black Marlin 87.8

Overall Capture

Heaviest Shark
Jeff Larsen Tiger 349.0
Jeff Larsen Mako 117.0

Overall Capture
Heaviest Yellow Fin Tuna

Edward Johnson Yellow Fin 63.6
Frank Venezia Yellow Fin 36.0
Jake Brumley Yellow Fin 354
Maria Carnevale Yellow Fin 31.8
Frank Bonaccorsi Yellow Fin 17.8
Riley Randell Yellow Fin 15.2

Overall Capture
Heaviest Other Game Fish

Craig Wilson Blue Fin 96.4
Randall Harrison Blue Fin 43.6



